
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= SHELBY
COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201120000
15590

01/12/2012
12:53:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY
LOVE

201201120000
15580

01/12/2012
12:53:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201201030000
00540

01/03/2012
10:27:26

SHELBY
COUNTY
PROBATE
JUDGE

ELECTION
WAIVER

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM


