Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/01; Name= SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201120000 15590	01/12/2012 12:53:39	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE		APPTPRINCO	MITCHELL TIMOTHY LOVE						
201201120000 15580	01/12/2012 12:53:38	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE			MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201201030000 00540	01/03/2012 10:27:26	SHELBY COUNTY PROBATE JUDGE		ELECTION WAIVER	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						